Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

October 12, 2019

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Top5 mmmmmmmmmmmnamn= Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
1 Sun Prairie 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5 Times: 1:45:31.0
2 Stevens Point 51 8 9 10 11 13 17 27
Top 5 Times: 1:53:244
3 Marshfield 103 14 18 20 25 26 28 30
Top 5 Times: 1:59:25.8
4 Wisconsin Rapids 131 19 21 23 24 44 56 61
Top 5 Times: 2:01:38.4
5 Oshkosh West 133 12 15 29 36 41 63 064
Top 5 Times: 2:01:37.1
6 Sauk Prairie 155 16 32 33 34 40 46 49
Top 5 Times: 2:03:29.8
7 Darlington 185 22 31 35 43 54 55 59
Top 5 Times: 2:05:31.1
8 Luther 235 37 39 50 52 57 65
Top 5 Times: 2:09:54.5
9 Sparta 246 38 45 48 53 62 72 73
Top 5 Times: 2:11:02.5
10 Tomah 292 47 51 60 66 68 70
Top 5 Times: 2:18:29.9
11 Edgar 307 42 58 67 69 71
Top 5 Times: 2:23:20.9
Inc. Adams-Friendship Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Assumption Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Gillett Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Manitowoc Lincoln Only 3 finishers

Results by Performance Timing.

Top 5 Times:

10/12/2019 01:56:56



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 (<95)

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 (=7
10 8
11 9
12 (<5)
13 10
14 (<5)
15 11
16 12
17  (<5)
18 13
19 14
20 (<5)
21 15
22 16
23 17
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 21
28 22
29 23
30 24
31 25
32 26
33 27
34 (>7)
35 28
36 (>7)
37 (<5)
38 29
39 (<5)
40 30
41 (<5)
42 31
43 (> 7)
44 (<5)
45 (>7)

767
762
769
234
761
768
764
765
763
720
736
232
718
462
721
584
362
719
501
219
582
634
733
508
841
506
835
295
842
844
515
514
728
732
502
738
460
571
361
503
464
292
717
216
727

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

Kennedy Schaefer
Grace Edwards
Reagan Zimmerman
Ainara Sainz de Rozas
Ellen Darmstadter
Emily Tess
Kayleigh Knauss
Skye Lindsey
Mickey Griffith
Abby Clark

Bryn Swiston
Clara Kubis

Emily Belson
Quinn Maurer
Kendra Czerneski
Rachel Weickert
Laney DeBauch
Katrina Cisewski
Mya Ellis

Kennedy Webb
Ella Schaefer
Abby Dovin

Laura Rogan
Emma Olson
Isabelle Rasmussen
Elaina Kirschnik
Alyssa Banta
Elliana Ruez
McKenzie Schuld
Cora Zwicke

Mya Williamson
Lily Truskowski
Taslima Keefe
Ashtyn Newland
Allie Geiger
Samantha Thompson
Lia Haile

Abigail Furcy
Amber Brehmer
Sophia Gruenling
Olivia Schuh
Xandria Olson
Bella Aguillera
Alexis Boser

Kate Jorgensen

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Team

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Assumption

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Assumption
Stevens Point
Manitowoc Lincoln
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Gillett

Stevens Point
Marshfield
Adams-Friendship
Oshkosh West
Sauk Prairie
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Darlington
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh West
Gillett

Marshfield
Manitowoc Lincoln
Darlington
Stevens Point
Adams-Friendship
Stevens Point

1

Time
20:27.7
20:48.8
21:09.3
21:18.2
21:28.6
21:36.5
21:45.4
21:57.5
22:04.0
22:18.2
22:22.5
22:28.7
22:29.7
22:43.6
22:56.8
23:05.3
23:15.1
23:17.0
23:30.5
23:31.3
23:37.4
23:38.5
23:49.4
23:50.5
23:53.6
23:56.1
23:56.7
23:57.5
24:01.5
24:02.7
24:04.2
24:04.4
24:11.3
24:11.3
24:11.5
24:13.2
24:17.4
24:20.7
24:29.1
24:29.4
24:32.9
24:33.5
24:35.7
24:42.4
24:44.7

10/12/2019 01:56:51

Pace

6:36/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
7:01/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:27M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:59/M



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46 32
47 33
48 34
49 35
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 36
54 37
55 38
56 39
57 (>7)
58 40
59 (>7)
60 41
61 42
62 (<5)
63 43
64 44
65 45
66 46
67 (<5)
68 47
69 48
70 49
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 50
74 51
75 52
76 53
77 54
78 55
79 (>7)
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 (>7)
83 56
84 57
85 58
86 (>7)
87 59
88 60
89 (>7)
0 (>7)

633
637
642
286
512
731
722
564
423
985
422
510
632
766
576
347
233
283
840
981
630
220
799
980
639
739
643
420
805
418
987
290
284
734
735
507
631
838
419
340
737
288
807
504
641

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name
Natalie Curtis
Emma Kopecky
Grace Sibila-Ott
Aliyah Gould

Makenzie Schreiner
Sydney Milkowski

Lola Dickey
Lauren Braun

Angela Kohlmeier
Elizabeth Rodriguez

Ava Fisher
Emily Sautebin
Emily Caflisch
Sabeel Samrah
Grace Halstead
Kira Slack

Ava Lerch
Gracie Cooper
Aubree Plante

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Team

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Darlington
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Luther

Sparta

Luther
Marshfield
Sauk Prairie
Sun Prairie
Oshkosh West
Edgar
Assumption
Darlington
Wisconsin Rapids

Cristina Matias-Escalante Sparta

Signe Begalske
Maureen Winsor
Alyssa Alden
Vanessa Leis
Meadow Liedtke
Althea Tompkins
Claire Theide

Caylee Bruemmer

Joy Hilson
Mahreah Bain
Lily Wiegand
Layla McDermott
Zulia Diaz

Erin Ross

Abby Stupar
Taylor Kundinger
Taylor Bierstaker
Avery Mcmillan
Olivia Baudek
Madison Hasz
Kaylee Taufeiner
Madyson King
Kellie Jorgensen
Lizzie Hanson
Juliana Renly

Results by Performance Timing.

Sauk Prairie
Adams-Friendship
Tomah
Sparta

Sauk Prairie
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie
Luther
Tomah
Luther

Sparta
Darlington
Darlington
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Sauk Prairie
Wisconsin Rapids
Luther

Edgar
Stevens Point
Darlington
Tomah
Marshfield
Sauk Prairie

2

Time
24:45.1
24:45.9
24:49.7
24:53.8
24:57.5
24:58.7
24:59.9
25:01.3
25:07.0
25:12.9
25:23.3
25:30.4
25:30.4
25:31.0
25:32.2
25:35.2
25:40.2
25:41.0
25:43.7
25:44.7
25:48.2
25:53.2
25:54.4
25:57.7
25:58.2
25:58.4
25:58.7
26:07.7
26:10.0
26:16.3
26:17.5
26:25.2
26:28.1
26:38.0
26:38.7
26:40.7
26:46.7
26:51.7
27:00.0
27:10.5
27:11.7
27:14.6
27:17.0
27:18.9
27:24.7

10/12/2019 01:56:51

Pace

7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:50/M



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

91 61 836
92 (>7) 509
93 62 978
94 (>7) 635
95 63 569
9% 64 579
97 (>7) 574
98 65 421
99 (>7) 723

100 (>7) 578

101 66 810

102 (>7) 291

103 (>7) 282

104 67 341

105 (>7) 577

106 (>7) 724

107 (>7) 298

108 (>7) 562

109 (<5) 218

110 (>7) 289

111 (>7) 297

112 (>7) 567

113 (>7) 285

114 (>7) 580

115 68 801

116 69 345

117 (>7) 293

118 70 809

119 (>7) 505

120 71 337

121 (>7) 581

122 (>7) 563

123 (>7) 575

124 (>7) 280

125 72 977

126 (>7) 287

127 (>7) 281

128 73 986

129 (>7) 294

130 (>7) 279

Name Team
Abby Bush Wisconsin Rapids
Zoey Rice Marshfield
Esmerelda Hernandez Sparta
Piper Finely Sauk Prairie

Malory Fourneir
Amelia Lopez
Devin Hable
Katrina Erdmann
Lexie Durkee
Ashly Kozel
Autumn Sparks
Yasmin Mendoza
Selene Castro
Dorota Kurucova
Sofia Kainz

Carly Gausmann
Emily Velasco
Taylor Allen

Lizzy Sindelar
Michelle Koeller
Allison Thompson
Sophie Craig
Jennifer Gomez
Jennifer Mehn
Kendall Frederick
Rachel Schneider
Juliana Ramos
Sammy Spang
Ava Hasenbank
Catherine Bergs
Ava Otto

Brooke Baker
Lauren Hable
Scarleth Canales
Bri Bautista
Chloe Havens
Abigail Carbrera
Edith Valsco-Hernandez
Nicole Rodriguez
Enni Canales

Results by Performance Timing.

Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Luther
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Tomah
Darlington
Darlington
Edgar
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Adams-Friendship
Darlington
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Tomah

Edgar
Darlington
Tomah
Marshfield
Edgar
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Darlington
Sparta
Darlington
Darlington
Sparta
Darlington
Darlington

Time Pace

27:25.7  8:51/M
27:42.4  8:56/M
27:49.5  8:58/M
27:55.2  9:00/M
28:19.0 9:08/M
28:19.2  9:08/M
28:19.8  9:08/M
28:26.7  9:10/M
28:31.6  9:112/M
28:33.8  9:13/M
28:37.0 9:14/M
28:429  9:15/M
28:458  9:16/M
28:48.8  9:17/M
28:51.3 9:18/M
28:52.9  9:19/M
28:54.7  9:19/M
29:13.7  9:25/M
29:24.0 9:29/M
29:29.8  9:31/M
29:41.2  9:35/M
29:48.9 9:37/M
29:54.8  9:39/M
30:23.2  9:48/M
30:31.3  9:51/M
30:35.4  9:52/M
30:48.6  9:56/M

31:06.0 10:02/M
31:08.2 10:03/M
31:10.7 10:03/M
31:33.6  10:11/M
31:36.6 10:12/M
31:37.0 10:12/M
31:50.7 10:16/M
32:33.7 10:30/M
33:12.5 10:43/M
34:12.0 11:02/M
34:21.0 11:05/M
37:52.7 12:13/M
41:39.0 13:26/M

10/12/2019 01:56:51



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sun Prairie Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 21:06.2
1 767 Kennedy Schaefer 1 1 20:27.7 20:27.7 0:00.0
2 762 Grace Edwards 2 3 20:48.8 41:16.6 0:21.0
3 769 Reagan Zimmerman 3 6 21:09.3 1:02:25.9 0:41.6
4 761 Ellen Darmstadter 4 10 21:28.6 1:23:54.5 1:00.8
5 768 Emily Tess 5 15 21:36.5 1:45:31.0 1:08.7
6 764 Kayleigh Knauss (6) (21) 21:454  2:07:16.5 1:17.6
7 765 Skye Lindsey (7) (28) 21:57.5 2:29:14.0 1:29.7
8 763 Mickey Griffith More Than 7 22:04.0 2:51:18.0 1:36.2
9 766 Sabeel Samrah More Than 7 25:31.0 3:16:49.0 5:03.2
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 51 Average Time: 22:40.8
1 720 Abby Clark 8 8 22:18.2 22:18.2 0:00.0
2 736 Bryn Swiston 9 17 22:22.5 44:40.7 0:04.2
3 718 Emily Belson 10 27 22:29.7  1:07:10.5 0:11.4
4 721 Kendra Czerneski 11 38 22:56.8  1:30:07.4 0:38.5
5 719 Katrina Cisewski 13 51 23:17.0 1:53:244 0:58.7
6 733 Laura Rogan 17) (68) 23:494  2:17:13.8 1:31.1
7 728 Taslima Keefe (27) (95) 24:11.3  2:41:251 1:53.0
8 732 Ashtyn Newland More Than 7 24:11.3  3:05:36.4 1:53.0
9 738 Samantha Thompson More Than 7 24:13.2  3:29:49.7 1:55.0
10 717 Bella Aguillera More Than 7 24:35.7  3:54:25.5 2:17.4
11 727 Kate Jorgensen More Than 7 24447  4:19:10.2 2:26.4
12 731 Sydney Milkowski More Than 7 24:58.7  4:44:08.9 2:404
13 722 Lola Dickey More Than 7 24:59.9  5:09:08.9 2:41.6
14 739 Althea Tompkins More Than 7 25:58.4  5:35:07.4 3:40.1
15 734 Erin Ross More Than 7 26:38.0 6:01:45.4 4:19.8
16 735 Abby Stupar More Than 7 26:38.7  6:28:241 4:20.4
17 737 Kaylee Taufeiner More Than 7 27:11.7  6:55:35.9 4:53.5
18 723 Lexie Durkee More Than 7 28:31.6  7:24:07.5 6:13.3
19 724 Carly Gausmann More Than 7 28:52.9  7:53:00.5 6:34.6
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 23:53.1
1 501 Mya Ellis 14 14 23:30.5 23:30.5 0:00.0
2 508 Emma Olson 18 32 23:50.5 47:21.0 0:20.0
3 506 Elaina Kirschnik 20 52 23:56.1 1:11:17.1 0:25.5
4 515 Mya Williamson 25 77 24:04.2 1:35:21.4 0:33.7

Results by Performance Timing. 1 10/12/2019 01:56:57



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 103

5 514 Lily Truskowski

6 502 Allie Geiger

7 503 Sophia Gruenling

8 512 Makenzie Schreiner
9 510 Emily Sautebin

10 507 Taylor Kundinger
11 504 Lizzie Hanson

12 509 Zoey Rice

13 505 Ava Hasenbank

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team Score (places): 131

841
835
842
844
840
838
836

Team - Oshkosh West
Team Score (places): 133

Isabelle Rasmussen
Alyssa Banta
McKenzie Schuld
Cora Zwicke
Aubree Plante
Avery Mcmillan
Abby Bush

~NOoO Ok WN -

1 584 Rachel Weickert
2 582 Ella Schaefer
3 571 Abigail Furcy

4 564 Lauren Braun
5 576 Grace Halstead
6 569 Malory Fourneir
7 579 Amelia Lopez
8 574 Devin Hable

9 578 Ashly Kozel

10 577 Sofia Kainz

11 562 Taylor Allen
12 567 Sophie Craig
13 580 Jennifer Mehn
14 581 Ava Otto

15 563 Brooke Baker
16 575 Lauren Hable

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Overall
Place

26
(28)
(30)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

19
21
23
24
44

(96)

(61)

12

15

29

36

41
(63)
(64)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NNN N

NN N NNNNN N

Girls Junior Varsity

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

103
(131)
(161)

Finish Position

19
40
63
87
131
(187)
(248)

Finish Position

12
27
56
92

133

(196)

(260)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 3

Average Time: 23:53.1

24:04.4
24:11.5
24:294
24:57.5
25:30.4
26:40.7
27:18.9
27424
31:08.2

4

1:59:25.8 0:33.9
2:23:37.3 0:41.0
2:48:06.8 0:58.9
3:13:04.3 1:26.9
3:38:34.8 1:59.9
4:05:15.5 3:10.2
4:32:34.4 3:48.4
5:00:16.9 4:11.9
5:31:25.2 7:37.7

Average Time: 24:19.6

23:53.6
23:56.7
24:01.5
24:02.7
25:43.7
26:51.7
27:25.7

5

23:53.6 0:00.0

47:50.3 0:03.0
1:11:51.8 0:07.8
1:35:54.6 0:09.1
2:01:38.4 1:50.1
2:28:30.1 2:58.0
2:55:55.9 3:32.1

Average Time: 24:19.4

23:05.3
23:37.4
24:20.7
25:01.3
25:32.2
28:19.0
28:19.2
28:19.8
28:33.8
28:51.3
29:13.7
29:48.9
30:23.2
31:33.6
31:36.6
31:37.0

23:05.3 0:00.0

46:42.7 0:32.0
1:11:03.5 1:15.3
1:36:04.8 1:56.0
2:01:37.1 2:26.9
2:29:56.1 5:13.6
2:58:15.4 5:13.9
3:26:35.2 5:14.4
3:55:09.0 5:28.4
4:24:00.4 5:45.9
4:53:14.2 6:08.4
5:23:03.1 6:43.6
5:53:26.4 7:17.9
6:25:00.0 8:28.2
6:56:36.7 8:31.3
7:28:13.8 8:31.6

10/12/2019 01:56:57



Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Junior Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sauk Prairie Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 24:41.9
1 634 Abby Dovin 16 16 23:38.5 23:38.5 0:00.0
2 633 Natalie Curtis 32 48 24:451 48:23.6 1:06.5
3 637 Emma Kopecky 33 81 24:459  1:13:09.6 1:07.3
4 642 Grace Sibila-Ott 34 115 24:49.7  1:37:59.3 1:11.2
5 632 Emily Caflisch 40 155 25:304  2:03:29.8 1:51.8
6 630 Signe Begalske (46) (201) 25:48.2  2:29:18.0 2:09.7
7 639 Meadow Liedtke (49) (250) 25:58.2  2:55:16.3 2:19.7
8 643 Claire Theide More Than 7 25:58.7 3:21:151 2:20.2
9 631 Taylor Bierstaker More Than 7 26:46.7 3:48:01.8 3:08.2
10 641 Juliana Renly More Than 7 27247  4:15:26.6 3:46.2
11 635 Piper Finely More Than 7 27:55.2  4:43:21.9 4:16.7
Team - Darlington Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 25:06.2
1 295 Elliana Ruez 22 22 23:57.5 23:57.5 0:00.0
2 292 Xandria Olson 31 53 24:33.5 48:31.0 0:36.0
3 286 Aliyah Gould 35 88 24:53.8 1:13:24.8 0:56.3
4 283 Gracie Cooper 43 131 25:41.0 1:39:05.8 1:43.5
5 290 Layla McDermott 54 185 26:25.2  2:05:31.1 2:27.7
6 284 Zulia Diaz (55) (240) 26:28.1  2:31:59.2 2:30.6
7 288 Madyson King (59) (299) 27:14.6  2:59:13.9 3:17.1
8 291 Yasmin Mendoza More Than 7 28429  3:27:56.9 4:454
9 282 Selene Castro More Than 7 28:45.8 3:56:42.7 4:48.2
10 298 Emily Velasco More Than 7 28:54.7  4:25:37.5 4:57.2
11 289 Michelle Koeller More Than 7 29:29.8  4:55:07.3 5:32.3
12 297 Allison Thompson More Than 7 29:41.2  5:24:48.6 5:43.7
13 285 Jennifer Gomez More Than 7 29:54.8 5:54:43.4 5:57.3
14 293 Juliana Ramos More Than 7 30:48.6  6:25:321 6:51.1
15 280 Scarleth Canales More Than 7 31:50.7 6:57:22.8 7:53.1
16 287 Chloe Havens More Than 7 33:12,5  7:30:35.3 9:15.0
17 281 Abigail Carbrera More Than 7 34:12.0 8:04:47.4 10:14.5
18 294 Nicole Rodriguez More Than 7 37:52.7  8:42:401 13:55.2
19 279 Enni Canales More Than 7 41:39.0 9:24:19.2 17:41.5
Team - Luther Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 235 Average Time: 25:58.9
1 423 Angela Kohlmeier 37 37 25:07.0 25:07.0 0:00.0
2 422 Ava Fisher 39 76 25:23.3 50:30.3 0:16.3

Results by Performance Timing. 3 10/12/2019 01:56:57



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

October 12, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Luther Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 235 Average Time: 25:58.9
3 420 Caylee Bruemmer 50 126 26:07.7 1:16:38.1 1:00.7
4 418 Mahreah Bain 52 178 26:16.3 1:42:54.4 1:09.3
5 419 Olivia Baudek 57 235 27:00.0 2:09:54.5 1:52.9
6 421 Katrina Erdmann (65) (300) 28:26.7  2:38:21.2 3:19.7
Team - Sparta Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 246 Average Time: 26:12.5
1 985 Elizabeth Rodriguez 38 38 25:12.9 25:12.9 0:00.0
2 981 Cristina Matias-Escalante 45 83 25:44.7 50:57.7 0:31.8
3 980 Vanessa Leis 48 131 25:57.7 1:16:55.4 0:44.8
4 987 Lily Wiegand 53 184 26:17.5 1:43:13.0 1:04.5
5 978 Esmerelda Hernandez 62 246 27:49.5 2:11:02.5 2:36.5
6 977 Bri Bautista (72) (318) 32:33.7 2:43:36.2 7:20.7
7 986 Edith Valsco-Hernandez (73) (391) 34:21.0 3:17:57.3 9:08.0
Team - Tomah Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 292 Average Time: 27:41.9
1 799 Alyssa Alden 47 47 25:54.4 25:54.4 0:00.0
2 805 Joy Hilson 51 98 26:10.0 52:04.5 0:15.6
3 807 Kellie Jorgensen 60 158 27:17.0 1:19:21.5 1:22.6
4 810 Autumn Sparks 66 224 28:37.0 1:47:58.6 2:42.6
5 801 Kendall Frederick 68 292 30:31.3  2:18:29.9 4:36.8
6 809 Sammy Spang (70) (362) 31:06.0 2:49:35.9 5:11.6
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 307 Average Time: 28:40.1
1 347 Kira Slack 42 42 25:35.2 25:35.2 0:00.0
2 340 Madison Hasz 58 100 27:10.5 52:45.8 1:35.3
3 341 Dorota Kurucova 67 167 28:48.8  1:21:34.7 3:13.6
4 345 Rachel Schneider 69 236 30:35.4 1:52:10.1 5:00.1
5 337 Catherine Bergs 71 307 31:10.7 2:23:20.9 5:35.5
Team - Adams-Friendship Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 219 Kennedy Webb Less Than 5 23:31.3 23:31.3 0:00.0
2 216 Alexis Boser Less Than 5 24:42.4 48:13.8 1:11.1
3 220 Maureen Winsor Less Than 5 25:53.2 1:14:07.0 2:21.9

Results by Performance Timing.

4

10/12/2019 01:56:57



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Adams-Friendship Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
4 218 Lizzy Sindelar Less Than 5 29:24.0 1:43:31.1 5:562.6
Team - Assumption Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 234 Ainara Sainz de Rozas Less Than 5 21:18.2 21:18.2 0:00.0
2 232 Clara Kubis Less Than 5 22:28.7 43:47.0 1:10.5
3 233 Ava Lerch Less Than 5 25:40.2 1:09:27.2 4:22.0
Team - Gillett Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 362 Laney DeBauch Less Than 5 23:15.1 23:15.1 0:00.0
2 361 Amber Brehmer Less Than 5 24:29.1 47:44.2 1:14.0
Team - Manitowoc Lincoln Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 462 Quinn Maurer Less Than 5 22:43.6 22:43.6 0:00.0
2 460 Lia Haile Less Than 5 24:17.4 47:011 1:33.8
3 464 Olivia Schuh Less Than 5 24:32.9 1:11:34.0 1:49.2

Results by Performance Timing. 5 10/12/2019 01:56:57



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place

10

1

12

13

14

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Sun Prairie

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids

Stevens Point

Gillett

Darlington

Assumption

Sauk Prairie

Edgar

Tomah

Manitowoc Lincoln

Deerfield/Cambridge

Luther

Sparta

Adams-Friendship

Athens

Green Bay West

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

28 1 3 4 8 12
Top 5 Times: 1:39:28.7

82 2 7 20 23 30
Top 5 Times: 1:43:52.7

102 9 16 17 25 35
Top 5 Times: 1:45:13.4

124 11 26 27 29 3
Top 5 Times: 1:46:22.2

146 10 14 37 41 44
Top 5 Times: 1:47:26.3

166 13 21 38 42 52
Top 5 Times: 1:48:39.8

226 24 32 45 60 65
Top 5 Times: 1:51:28.7

236 33 40 47 48 68
Top 5 Times: 1:52:05.4

245 5 19 69 72 80
Top 5 Times: 1:53:22.0

247 6 50 51 62 78
Top 5 Times: 1:53:05.3

262 15 56 57 59 75
Top 5 Times: 1:53:45.3

299 39 49 63 71 77
Top 5 Times: 1:55:50.3

316 22 66 73 76 79
Top 5 Times: 1:57:10.9

322 28 61 64 81 88
Top 5 Times: 1:57:17.9

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

6*
18

34

36

46

53

58

86

74

91

83

84

82

89

43

54

55

67

70

94

85

95

93

87

92

90

10/12/2019 01:55:22



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

October 12, 2019 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Top5 mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm= FiRiShers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
Inc. Rosholt Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results by Performance Timing. 2 10/12/2019 01:55:22



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

17

(<9)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

(<9)
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

749
478
751
750
331
783
476
748
824
355
653
746
263
360
435
822
597
820
747
335
480
265
406
477
224
373
826
656
657
963
729
479
659
225
613
481
819
825
358
259
314
612
357
264
474

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Kate Kopotic
Eliana Kanitz
Dani Thompson
Hannah Ray
Marissa Ellenbecker
Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Michaela Dick
Amber Hodges
Sarah Price
Sylvia Hansen
Brittany Beadles
Anna Boardman
Judith Meister
Ryann Wagner
Libby Meyer

Elise Moon
Jenna Trzebiatowski
Faith Dix

Autumn Dushack
Morgan Schnelle
Kairi Kim

Ashlynn Norgard
Lizzy Stuebs
Meghan Jaeger
Cristin Casey
Emily Mathias
Willow Sering
Autumn Itzen
Emelia Johnson
Morgan Intihar
Shayla Kvatek
Dehlia Kilty

Josie Reeve
Grace Dolan
Kassia Marquardt
Jerica Mueller
Alexis Dix

Mason Schuld
Angela Mosconi
Morgan Black
Olivia Williams
Livia Jurt
Cheyenne Krueger
Allyson Meyers
Bailey Bauer

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Sun Prairie
Marshfield

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Edgar

Tomah

Marshfield

Sun Prairie
Wisconsin Rapids
Gillett

Stevens Point
Sun Prairie
Darlington

Gillett

Manitowoc Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids
Rosholt
Wisconsin Rapids
Sun Prairie

Edgar

Marshfield
Darlington

Luther

Marshfield
Assumption
Green Bay West
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sparta

Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Assumption

Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Gillett

Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sauk Prairie
Gillett

Darlington
Marshfield

1

Time

18:45.5
19:40.1
19:46.3
19:55.0
20:14.7
20:19.4
20:24.3
20:25.1
20:26.1
20:31.4
20:36.3
20:36.6
20:39.1
20:39.5
20:50.7
20:50.8
20:52.1
20:54.3
20:57.3
21:02.8
21:05.8
21:06.3
21:07.8
21:11.0
21:11.8
21:12.2
21:15.5
21:21.4
21:22.0
21:23.7
21:30.4
21:31.2
21:31.8
21:33.5
21:44.8
21:46.3
21:46.5
21:47 1
21:52.8
21:57.7
21:59.7
22:02.4
22:07.3
22:10.7
22:11.6

10/12/2019 01:55:17

Pace

6:03/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

44
45
46
47
48

(<9)
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

(>7)

>7)
56
57
58

(<9)
59
60

(>7)
61
62
63
64
65

(<9)
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

(<9)
78
79
80
81

354
227
658
614
611
248
307
777
778
260
356
821
730
475
837
434
436
261
209
433
228
654
961
780
313
968
231
598
405
359
615
330
262
312
336
403
608
437
401
308
246
782
402
329
964

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Kasey Hansen
Maddie Meinel
Anna Meilahn
Cassie Radl
Marissa Howard
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Meghan Bolger
Anna Apathy
Brooke Bakken
Maddie Crist
Alaina Herzog
Jessica Leow
Kamryn Meixner
Leah Brown
Sydney Maurer

Audra Hampton-Gregory

Evangeline Zak
Brooke Douglas
Arran David

Grace Barden
Sam Nelson

Sara Hopper
Emma Blackdeer
Jennie Jorgensen
Gillian Thompson
Macy White

Oliva Wilson
Sydney Trzebiatowski
Julia Strangman
Megan Wagner
Mabel Schneller
Rachel Brewster
Gracie Douglas
Maggie Schmude
Brooklyn Schwoerer
Makayla Hansen
Trinity Doerre
Addison Zick

Kyler Ernst

Abby Grosvold
Kaitlyn Riehle
Cassie Lenning
Karinna Handy
Gretchen Brewster
Amanda Jaeger

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Gillett

Assumption
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
Athens
Deerfield/Cambridge
Tomah

Tomah

Darlington

Gillett

Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Darlington
Adams-Friendship
Manitowoc Lincoln
Assumption
Stevens Point
Sparta

Tomah
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sparta
Assumption
Rosholt

Luther

Gillett

Sauk Prairie
Edgar

Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
Edgar

Luther

Sauk Prairie
Manitowoc Lincoln
Luther
Deerfield/Cambridge
Athens

Tomah

Luther

Edgar

Sparta

Time

22:15.1
22:20.6
22:21.0
22:21.0
22:22.4
22:27.9
22:33.9
22:35.8
22:43.3
22:45.8
22:47.7
22:51.3
22:53.6
22:53.8
22:53.9
22:56.0
22:57.0
22:57.3
22:57.8
22:58.9
23:02.7
23:05.5
23:06.8
23:14.5
23:15.1
23:17.8
23:19.8
23:20.1
23:29.4
23:31.0
23:34.6
23:38.1
23:40.6
23:51.8
23:59.8
24:00.7
24:02.3
24:02.5
24:08.8
24:09.6
24:09.9
24:12.0
24:24 1
24:26.3
24:29.3

10/12/2019 01:55:17

Pace

7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
717/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27M
7:27/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:47M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

82
83
84
(<5)
85
86
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
87
88
89
90
>7)
91
(<5)
(<5)
>7)
92
(<5)
93
94
95

400
781
311
596
610
230
266
247
374
310
965
967
983
609
346
595
371
309
404
249
804
229
334

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Daina Clemmensen
Maddy Kline
Rachel Kornelsen
Amber Studzinski
Emily Herbrand
Amber Schoenick
Kylie Schilling
Brooke Rogaczewski
Deziree Mixon
Aysha Knoot

Nadia Laufenberg
Lily Schmitz

Jenna Perry

Ella Drescher
Amber Skryzchak
Maddy Simonis
Hannah Badillo Beyer
Mackenzie Hunt
Abbigayle Las
Addyson Zettler
Reyna Herold
Morgan Reichl
Jessica Mucha

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Luther

Tomah
Deerfield/Cambridge
Rosholt

Sauk Prairie
Assumption
Darlington

Athens

Green Bay West
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sparta

Sparta

Sparta

Sauk Prairie

Edgar

Rosholt

Green Bay West
Deerfield/Cambridge
Luther

Athens

Tomah

Assumption

Edgar

Time

24:32.6
24:35.3
24:37.7
24:42.6
24:43 .1
24:47.8
24:52.1
24:52.9
24:55.7
24:59.6
25:00.1
25:02.8
25:07.7
25:09.1
25:16.7
25:26.1
25:35.7
25:43.8
25:52.8
26:06.9
26:22.8
26:40.9
26:42.1

10/12/2019 01:55:17

Pace

7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:36/M
8:37/M



Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Sun Prairie Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 19:53.7
1 749 Kate Kopotic 1 1 18:45.5 18:45.5 0:00.0
2 751 Dani Thompson 3 4 19:46.3 38:31.9 1:00.8
3 750 Hannah Ray 4 8 19:55.0 58:26.9 1:09.5
4 748 Amber Hodges 8 16 20:25.1 1:18:52.1 1:39.5
5 746 Anna Boardman 12 28 20:36.6 1:39:28.7 1:51.0
6 747 Autumn Dushack (18) (46) 20:57.3  2:00:26.0 2:11.8
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 20:46.5
1 478 Eliana Kanitz 2 2 19:40.1 19:401 0:00.0
2 476 Michaela Dick 7 9 20:24.3 40:04 .4 0:44.2
3 480 Kairi Kim 20 29 21:05.8 1:01:10.3 1:25.7
4 477 Meghan Jaeger 23 52 21:11.0 1:22:21.4 1:30.9
5 479 Dehlia Kilty 30 82 21:31.2 1:43:52.7 1:51.1
6 481 Jerica Mueller (34) (116) 21:46.3 2:05:39.0 2:06.2
7 474 Bailey Bauer (43) (159) 22116 2:27:50.6 2:31.5
8 475 Leah Brown More Than 7 22:53.8 2:50:44.5 3:13.7
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 102 Average Time: 21:02.7
1 824 Sarah Price 9 9 20:26.1 20:26.1 0:00.0
2 822 Elise Moon 16 25 20:50.8 41:17.0 0:24.7
3 820 Faith Dix 17 42 20:54.3 1:02:11.4 0:28.2
4 826 Willow Sering 25 67 21:15.5 1:23:26.9 0:49.4
5 819 Alexis Dix 35 102 21:46.5 1:45:13.4 1:20.4
6 825 Mason Schuld (36) (138) 21:471 2:07:00.6 1:21.0
7 821 Jessica Leow (54) (192) 22:51.3  2:29:52.0 2:25.2
8 837 Sydney Maurer More Than 7 22:53.9  2:52:45.9 2:27.8
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 21:16.4
1 653 Brittany Beadles 11 11 20:36.3 20:36.3 0:00.0
2 656 Autumn Itzen 26 37 21:21.4 41:57.7 0:45.1
3 657 Emelia Johnson 27 64 21:22.0 1:03:19.8 0:45.7
4 729 Shayla Kvatek 29 93 21:30.4 1:24:50.3 0:54.1
5 659 Josie Reeve 31 124 21:31.8  1:46:22.2 0:55.5
6 658 Anna Meilahn (46) (170) 22:21.0 2:08:43.2 1:44.7

Results by Performance Timing. 1 10/12/2019 01:55:23



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

October 12, 2019

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 21:16.4
7 730 Kamryn Meixner (55) (225) 22:53.6  2:31:36.9 2:17.3
8 654 Sara Hopper More Than 7 23:05.5 2:54:42.5 2:29.2
Team - Gillett Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 21:29.2
1 355 Sylvia Hansen 10 10 20:31.4 20:31.4 0:00.0
2 360 Ryann Wagner 14 24 20:39.5 41:11.0 0:08.1
3 358 Angela Mosconi 37 61 21:52.8  1:03:03.8 1:21.4
4 357 Cheyenne Krueger 41 102 22:07.3 1:25:11.2 1:35.9
5 354 Kasey Hansen 44 146 22:15.1 1:47:26.3 1:43.7
6 356 Alaina Herzog (53) (199) 22:47.7  2:10:14.0 2:16.2
7 359 Megan Wagner (67) (266) 23:31.0  2:33:45.1 2:59.6
Team - Darlington Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 166 Average Time: 21:43.9

1 263 Judith Meister 13 13 20:39.1 20:39.1 0:00.0
2 265 Ashlynn Norgard 21 34 21:06.3 41:455 0:27.2
3 259 Morgan Black 38 72 21:57.7 1:03:43.2 1:18.5
4 264 Allyson Meyers 42 114 22:10.7  1:25:53.9 1:31.6
5 260 Maddie Crist 52 166 22:458  1:48:39.8 2:06.7
6 261 Brooke Douglas (58) (224) 22:57.3  2:11:37.2 2:18.2
7 262 Gracie Douglas (70) (294) 23:40.6  2:35:17.8 3:01.4
8 266 Kylie Schilling More Than 7 24:521  3:00:10.0 4:12.9
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 226 Average Time: 22:17.7

1 224 Cristin Casey 24 24 21:11.8 21:11.8 0:00.0
2 225 Grace Dolan 32 56 21:33.5 42:45.4 0:21.6
3 227 Maddie Meinel 45 101 22:206  1:05:06.0 1:08.7
4 228 Sam Nelson 60 161 23:02.7 1:28:08.8 1:50.9
5 231 Oliva Wilson 65 226 23:19.8  1:51:28.7 2:07.9
6 230 Amber Schoenick (86) (312) 24:478  2:16:16.5 3:35.9
7 229 Morgan Reichl (94) (406) 26:40.9 2:42:57.4 5:29.0
Team - Sauk Prairie Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 236 Average Time: 22:25.0

1 613 Kassia Marquardt 33 33 21:44.8 21:44.8 0:00.0

Results by Performance Timing. 2 10/12/2019 01:55:23



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Sauk Prairie
Team Score (places): 236

612
614
611
615
608
610
609

O ~NOoO O WNDN

Livia Jurt
Cassie Radl
Marissa Howard
Mabel Schneller
Trinity Doerre
Emily Herbrand
Ella Drescher

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 245

331
335
330
336
329
346
334

~NOoO Ok WN -

Marissa Ellenbecker
Morgan Schnelle
Rachel Brewster
Brooklyn Schwoerer
Gretchen Brewster
Amber Skryzchak
Jessica Mucha

Team - Tomah
Team Score (places): 247

783
77
778
780
782
781
804

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Manitowoc Lincoln

Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Anna Apathy

Brooke Bakken
Jennie Jorgensen
Cassie Lenning
Maddy Kline

Reyna Herold

Team Score (places): 262

435
434
436
433
437

a b WON -

Libby Meyer

Audra Hampton-Gregory

Evangeline Zak
Grace Barden
Addison Zick

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
40 73
47 120
48 168
68 236
(74) (310)
(85) (395)
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
19 24
69 93
72 165
80 245
(91) (336)
(95) (431)
Finish Position
6 6
50 56
51 107
62 169
78 247
(83) (330)
(93) (423)
Finish Position
15 15
56 71
57 128
59 187
75 262
3

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:25.0

22:02.4
22:21.0
22:22.4
23:34.6
24:02.3
24:43.1
25:09.1

9

43:47.2
1:06:08.3
1:28:30.8
1:52:05.4
2:16:07.8
2:40:50.9
3:06:00.1

0:17.5
0:36.1
0:37.6
1:49.7
2:17.5
2:58.2
3:24.2

Average Time: 22:40.4

20:14.7
21:02.8
23:38.1
23:59.8
24:26.3
25:16.7
26:42.1

10

20:14.7

41:17.6
1:04:55.8
1:28:55.7
1:53:22.0
2:18:38.7
2:45:20.8

0:00.0
0:48.0
3:23.3
3:45.1
4:11.5
5:01.9
6:27.3

Average Time: 22:37.0

20:19.4
22:35.8
22:43.3
23:145
24:12.0
24:35.3
26:22.8

11

20:19.4

42:55.3
1:05:38.7
1:28:53.3
1:53:05.3
2:17:40.7
2:44:03.6

0:00.0
2:16.4
2:23.9
2:55.1
3:52.6
4:15.9
6:03.4

Average Time: 22:45.0

20:50.7
22:56.0
22:57.0
22:58.9
24:02.5

20:50.7
43:46.8
1:06:43.9
1:29:42.8
1:53:45.3

0:00.0
2:05.3
2:06.3
2:08.1
3:11.8

10/12/2019 01:55:23



Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Deerfield/Cambridge Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 299 Average Time: 23:10.0
1 314 Olivia Wiliams 39 39 21:59.7  21:59.7  0:00.0
2 307 Meghan Bolger 49 88 22:33.9 44:33.6 0:34.1
3 313 Gillian Thompson 63 151 23:151  1:07:48.8 1:15.4
4 312 Maggie Schmude 71 222 23:51.8 1:31:40.7 1:52.1
5 308 Abby Grosvold 77 299 24:096  1:55:50.3  2:09.9
6 311 Rachel Kornelsen (84) (383) 24:37.7  2:20:28.0 2:37.9
7 310 Aysha Knoot (87) (470) 24:596  2:45:276  2:59.8
8 309 Mackenzie Hunt More Than 7 25:43.8 3:11:11.5 3:44 1
Team - Luther Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 316 Average Time: 23:26.1
1 406 Lizzy Stuebs 22 22 21:07.8 21:07.8 0:00.0
2 405 Julia Strangman 66 88 23:29.4 44:37.2 2:21.6
3 403 Makayla Hansen 73 161 24:00.7  1:08:37.9 2:52.8
4 401 Kyler Ernst 76 237 24:08.8 1:32:46.8 3:01.0
5 402 Karinna Handy 79 316 24:24 1 1:57:10.9 3:16.2
6 400 Daina Clemmensen (82) (398) 24:32.6  2:21:43.5 3:24.7
7 404 Abbigayle Las (92) (490) 25:52.8 2:47:36.4 4:45.0
Team - Sparta Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 23:27.5
1 963 Morgan Intihar 28 28 21:23.7 21:23.7 0:00.0
2 961 Emma Blackdeer 61 89 23:06.8 44:30.5 1:43.1
3 968 Macy White 64 153 23:17.8 1:07:48.3 1:54.1
4 964 Amanda Jaeger 81 234 24:29.3 1:32:17.7 3:05.6
5 965 Nadia Laufenberg 88 322 25:00.1 1:57:17.9 3:36.4
6 967 Lily Schmitz (89) (411) 25:02.8  2:22:20.8 3:39.1
7 983 Jenna Perry (90) (501) 25:07.7 2:47:28.5 3:44.0
Team - Adams-Friendship Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 209 Arran David Less Than 5 22:57.8 22:57.8 0:00.0
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 248 Elizabeth Van Rixel Less Than 5 22:27.9 22:27.9 0:00.0
2 246 Kaitlyn Riehle Less Than 5 24:09.9 46:37.9 1:42.0
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 247 Brooke Rogaczewski
4 249 Addyson Zettler

Team - Green Bay West
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 373 Emily Mathias
2 374 Deziree Mixon
3 371 Hannah Badillo Beyer

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places):Inc.

597 Jenna Trzebiatowski
598 Sydney Trzebiatowski
596 Amber Studzinski
595 Maddy Simonis

A WON -

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

1:11:30.8 2:25.0
1:37:37.8 3:39.0

Average Time:

21:12.2 0:00.0
46:08.0 3:43.4
1:11:43.7 4:23.4

Average Time:

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 24:52.9
Less Than 5 26:06.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 21:12.2
Less Than 5 24:55.7
Less Than 5 25:35.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 20:52.1
Less Than 5 23:20.1
Less Than 5 24:42.6
Less Than 5 25:26.1
5

20:52.1 0:00.0
44:12.2 2:27.9
1:08:54.9 3:50.5
1:34:21.0 4:34.0
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